
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

82

9

6

117

PIC

1

1

1

1

Name

Hobie Buppert

John Delane

James Cullen

Mike Taradash

Class

5ASR

2FB

5GTR

2FF

Laps

9

9

9

8

Best Tm

2:16.285

2:18.353

2:24.778

2:36.777

Yr

69

65

68

71

Make

Lola

Brabham

Ford  SPF

Lotus

Model

T70 MKIII

BT18

GT40 MK 1

69FF

Engine

305cid

1600cc

5000cc

1600cc

Hometown

Sparks MD

Redondo Beach CA

Burlingame CA

Palos Verdes Estates CA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/3/2013 9:42:32 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

Margin of Victory

20.519

Avg. Speed

97.430

Best Lap Tm

2:16.285

Best Speed

98.793

Best Lap by

82 - Hobie Buppert

SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

Group  2 5

Race 2

Race started at 8:26:48

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/3/2013 08:15 AM


