

SVRA Spring Vintage Classic @ Sebring

**Sorted on Laps** 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

3/3/2013 08:15 AM

Race started at 8:26:48

Group 25

Race 2

Pos	No.	PIC Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm Yr	Make	Model	Engine	Hometown
1	82	1 Hobie Buppert	5ASR	9	2:16.285 69	Lola	T70 MKIII	305cid	Sparks MD
2	9	1 John Delane	2FB	9	2:18.353 65	Brabham	BT18	1600cc	Redondo Beach CA
3	6	1 James Cullen	5GTR	9	2:24.778 68	Ford SPF	GT40 MK 1	5000cc	Burlingame CA
4	117	1 Mike Taradash	2FF	8	2:36.777 71	Lotus	69FF	1600cc	Palos Verdes Estates CA

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by20.51997.4302:16.28598.79382 - Hobie Buppert

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

www.mylaps.com

Orbits

Licensed to: JCH Services

Printed: 3/3/2013 9:42:32 AM